
Vorbasse 26. november 2011

KAT KL KØN FARVE OPDRÆTTER EJER RESULTAT

Jedis Dream Cleopatra 10 Hun SIA w 67 B.Kulpa/A.Muszynski K. Marseen CAP, NOM
Nissens Gao 2 Han SIA n Ejer A. & E. Nissen HP, BIS kastrat
Elegantia's Kenzy Ex'animo 6 Han SIA n P. Nyrup B. Dyrberg CAGPIB
Nissens Oskar 11 Han SIA n A. & E. Nissen L. Jakobsen Ex 1
Winnetou's Sealed With a Kiss 11 Hun SIA n K. Petersen M. Vedel Ex 1, NOM
Nissens Fonso 1 Han SIA a Ejer A. & E. Nissen HP, BIS voksen
Filihankats Filiokus 12 Han SIA a P. Irbil D. & P. Irbil Ex 1, NOM
Nissens Regina 12 Hun SIA b Ejer A. & E. Nissen Ex 1
Haslunds Viola 7 Hun SIA c Ejer C. & J. Haslund CACIB
Nissens Lara 5 Hun SIA c Ejer A. & E. Nissen CAGCIB, BIV, NOM
Troldkær's Victoria Ingrid 9 Hun SIA c Ejer M. Munk CAC
Marseen Saffir-Simpson 5 Hun SIA h Ejer K. Marseen CAGCIB, NOM
Filihankats Tinker Bell 3 Hun SIA n 21 Ejer P. Irbil CACS, BIS voksen
Kiesbüy's Skuld Di Tabby Abby 10 Hun SIA n 21 L. Kiesbüy A. & E. Nissen CAP, BOX kastrat
Filihankats Crispus 12 Han SIA n 21 P. Irbil L. Madsen/J. Andersen Ex 1, BIS 6-10
Knick-Knack Uno 12 Han SIA b 21 M. Lange L. Jakobsen Ex 1
Petheaven Irish Whiskey 12 Han SYS b 03 Ejer M. Mejdahl Ex 1
S*Jackpott's New Dawn 10 Hun OSH n C. Lindell M. Mejdahl CAP, NOM
Nissens Rikki 12 Hun OSH a Ejer A. & E. Nissen Ex 1, NOM
Petheaven Gaia 7 Hun OSH c Ejer M. Mejdahl CACIB
Petheaven Irish Mountiain Dew Ib 12 Han OSH o M. Mejdahl L. Jakobsen Ex 1
Bellamis' Ironman 12 Han OSH n 24 D. Kaae S. Dyssegård Ex 1, BIS 3-6
Yulliano Narsil*CZ 10 Han OSH e 24 P. Jurutkova C. & L. Kyed CAP
Petheaven Irish Bailey 12 Han OSH b 03 Ejer M. Mejdahl Ex 1
Petheaven Irish Coffee 12 Han OSH o 03 Ejer M. Mejdahl Ex 1
Petheaven Irish Ale 12 Hun OSH o 03 Ejer M. Mejdahl Ex 1
S*Jackpott's New Dawn 17 Hun OSH n C. Lindell M. Mejdahl BIS veteran
Troldkær Kuld 19 SIA Ejer M. Munk ABS

Vorbasse 27. november 2011

KAT KL KØN FARVE OPDRÆTTER EJER RESULTAT

Nissens Gao 2 Han SIA n Ejer A. & E. Nissen HP, NOM
Elegantia's Kenzy Ex'animo 6 Han SIA n P. Nyrup B. Dyrberg CAGPIB
Snowflake Savona 12 Hun SIA n J. Larsen I. Jensen Ex 1
Nissens Fonso 1 Han SIA a Ejer A. & E. Nissen HP, BOX voksen
Filihankats Filiokus 12 Han SIA a P. Irbil D. & P. Irbil Ex 1, BIS 3-6
Haslunds Viola 7 Hun SIA c Ejer C. & J. Haslund CACIB
Nissens Lara 5 Hun SIA c Ejer A. & E. Nissen CAGCIB
Troldkær's Victoria Ingrid 9 Hun SIA c Ejer M. Munk CAC
S*Chamytas Lilac Princess 11 Hun SIA c I. & B. Kjellgren I. Jensen Ex 1
Filihankats Tinker Bell 3 Hun SIA n 21 Ejer P. Irbil CACS, BIS voksen
Kiesbüy's Skuld Di Tabby Abby 10 Hun SIA n 21 L. Kiesbüy A. & E. Nissen CAP, BOX kastrat
Filihankats Crispus 12 Han SIA n 21 P. Irbil L. Madsen/J. Andersen Ex 1, BIS 6-10
Petheaven Irish Whiskey 0 Han SYS b 03 Ejer M. Mejdahl UFB
S*Jackpott's New Dawn 0 Hun OSH n C. Lindell M. Mejdahl UFB
Petheaven Gaia 0 Hun OSH c Ejer M. Mejdahl UFB
Yulliano Narsil*CZ 10 Han OSH e 24 P. Jurutkova C. & L. Kyed CAP, BIS kastrat
Petheaven Irish Bailey 0 Han OSH b 03 Ejer M. Mejdahl UFB
Petheaven Irish Coffee 12 Han OSH o 03 Ejer M. Mejdahl Ex 1
Petheaven Irish Ale 12 Hun OSH o 03 Ejer M. Mejdahl Ex 1

København S. 4. december 2011

KAT KL KØN FARVE OPDRÆTTER EJER RESULTAT

Nissens Fellini 3 Han SIA a A. & E. Nissen H. Nording CACS
Zafiramis Paloma 3 Hun SIA a Ejer H. Nording CACS, BIV, BIS voksen
Zafiramis Suleima 7 Hun SIA a Ejer H. Nording CACIB
Filihankats Tinker Bell 3 Hun SIA n 21 Ejer P. Irbil CACS
Winnetou's Dressed In Stribes 7 Han SIA n 21 Ejer K. Petersen CACIB, BIS voksen
Filihankats Crispus 11 Han SIA n 21 P. Irbil L. Madsen/J. Andersen Ex 1, BIV, BIS 6-10
Zafiramis Tamino 9 Han SIA a 21 Ejer H. Nording CAC
Yulliano Narsil*CZ 10 Han OSH e 24 P. Jurutkova C. & L. Kyed CAP, BIS kastrat
Winnetou's Silver Spirit of Apache 7 Han OSH ns 24 Ejer K. Petersen CACIB

Køge 28. januar 2012

KAT KL KØN FARVE OPDRÆTTER EJER RESULTAT

HU*Shagio-Chen Azur 9 Hun SIA w 67 E. Hagyarossy M. Hansen ABS
My Girl of Lis-El-Mar 9 Hun SIA n Ejer K. & M. Ellis CAC, NOM
Skuld Åmand 11 Han SIA n Ejer S. Qvick Ex 1, BIV, NOM
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Winnetous Moon Shadow 12 Han SIA n Ejer K. Petersen Ex 1
Nissens Fellini 3 Han SIA a A. & E. Nissen H. Nording CACS, NOM
Zafiramis Paloma 3 Hun SIA a Ejer H. Nording CACS, BIV, NOM
Zafiramis Suleima 7 Hun SIA a Ejer H. Nording CACIB
Rolling Stone of Lis-El-Mar 3 Han SIA c Ejer K. & M. Ellis Ex 1 % certifikat
Nissens Simone 12 Hun SIA c Ejer A. & E. Nissen Ex 1, BIS 3-6
Skuld Asynje 11 Hun SIA f Ejer S. Qvick Ex 1, NOM
Winnetou's Dressed In Stribes 7 Han SIA n 21 Ejer K. Petersen CACIB, NOM
Taylan Naryschkina 10 Han SIA n 21 Ejer H. Petersen CAP, NOM
Filihankats Crispus 11 Han SIA n 21 P. Irbil L. Madsen/J. Andersen Ex 1, BIS 6-10
Zafiramis Tamino 9 Han SIA a 21 Ejer H. Nording CAC
Knick-Knack Opal Oprah 9 Hun SIA a 21 Ejer M. Lange CAC
Bellamis' On the Rocks 6 Hun SIA b 21 Ejer D. Kaae CAGPIB, NOM
Bellamis' Hotlips 9 Hun SIA c 21 D. & M. Kaae D. Kaae CAC, NOM
S*TetraFeline's AbraCadabra 4 Hun SYS n 03 A. Bengtsson C. Olin CAPS, BIS kastrat
S*Di Novus Gypsy 7 Hun SYS n 03 J. Langbråten E. Frostander ABS
S*Kapusta's Disco 7 Hun OSH a Ejer L. Kapusta CACIB, BIS hun
Nissens Rikki 12 Hun OSH a Ejer A. & E. Nissen Ex 1
Aslan's Toffie 9 Hun OSH c A. Wagner M. Hansen CAC
S*Sandvreten's Loch Lomond 2 Han OSH n 24 M. Ljungdahl C. Olin HP, BIS kastrat
S*Ivanthes Dddux 5 Han OSH b 24 B. Malmquist C. Olin CAGCIB, BIS voksen
Winnetou's Silver Spirit of Apache 7 Han OSH ns 24 Ejer K. Petersen CACIB, NOM
Winnetou's Silver Faerie Dancer 12 Hun OSH ns 24 Ejer K. Petersen Ex 1, NOM
Blomstermarkens Banshee 9 Hun OLH f Ejer M. Hansen CAC
Bellamis' On the Rocks 17 Hun SIA b 21 Ejer D. Kaae BIS veteran
Nissens Kuld 19 SIA Ejer A. & E. Nissen BIS kuld

Rødovre 10. marts 2012 (DARAK)
KAT KL KØN FARVE OPDRÆTTER EJER RESULTAT

Winnetou's Sealed With a Kiss 9 Hun SIA n K. Petersen M. Vedel CAC
S*Elegant Angel's Exel 7 Hun SIA n Ejer L.Gullberg/J.RutgersmarkCACIB, BIV
Piltoft's Lady Ameera 9 Hun SIA n Ejer T. Piltoft Ex 2
S*Tammee's Quite Qutie 9 Hun SIA n I. Magnusson M. Madsen Ex 3
Snowflake Savona 11 Hun SIA n J. Larsen I. Jensen Ex 2
Mariol's Stella Feelante 11 Hun SIA n C. & A. Kelvink I. Magnusson Ex 1, BIS 6-10
Zafiramis Paloma 3 Hun SIA a Ejer H. Nording CACS
S*Tammee's Obelix One 6 Han SIA a I. Magnusson G. Persson CAGPIB
S*Chamytas Lilac Princess 7 Hun SIA c I. & B. Kjellgren I. Jensen CACIB
Skuld Asynje 11 Hun SIA f Ejer S. Qvick Ex 1
Filihankats Crispus 9 Han SIA n 21 P. Irbil L. Madsen/J. Andersen CAC
LoveOriental Edmund 8 Han SIA n 21 A. Vorobjova K. Leino CAPIB
Zafiramis Tamino 9 Han SIA a 21 Ejer H. Nording CAC
S*Tammee's Queen of Quick 5 Hun SIA a 21 Ejer I. Magnusson CAGCIB, NOM
S*Tammee's Starlight Shadow 7 Hun OSH n Ejer I. Magnusson CACIB
FI*Santuzzan Madame Butterfly 5 Hun OSH f S. Rosberg T. Piltoft CAGCIB
FI*Clamoris Finn, BIS 3-6 12 Han OSH n 22 T. Torkko M. Madsen Ex 1
S*Sandvretens Flamenco 5 Hun OSH n 24 M. Ljungdahl C. Roth CAGCIB
Winnetou's Soldier Blue 12 Han OSH a 24 Ejer K. Petersen Ex 1
S*Ivanthes Dddux 5 Han OSH b 24 B. Malmquist C. Olin CAGCIB, NOM
S*Hi Tor's Ultimate UnitofKattilan 4 Han OSH b 24 B. Schmidt M. Aldén CAPS
Yulliano Narsil*CZ 6 Han OSH e 24 P. Jurutkova C. & L. Kyed CAGPIB, BIS kastrat
Winter Storm Narsil*CZ 3 Hun OSH f 24 Ejer P. Jurutkova CACS, BIS voksen
Piltoft's Moonlight Shadow 12 Hun OSH f 24 Ejer T. Piltoft Ex 1, NOM
FIN*Kattilan Mara Katti 1 Han OSH n 25 E. Vuojolahti B. Schmidt HP, BIS voksen
Quan Tamashii 1 Han OSH n 03 C. Machura K. Leino HP
Bestcats Electrify Exclusive 4 Han OSH b 03 M. Bestmann K. Leino ABS
Ivanthes Eeenya 11 Hun OSH f 03 24 B. Malmquist C. Olin ABS
S*Wildbackens Ziggy Stardust 3 Han BAL c M. Almqvist M. Lundgren ABS
IDP*Swe-Scot Ronya 8 Hun BAL h A. Lindström I. Andersson CAPIB, BIS kastrat
S*Spotless Inge 7 Han OLH o 22 A. & I. Andersson I. Andersson CACIB
FI*Birregin Non Solo Calcio 11 Han SYS n 03 21 R. Bogdanoff M. Lampinen Ex 1, NOM
Winnetou's Kuld 19 OSH Ejer K. Petersen BIS kuld

Rødovre 10. marts 2012 (Katteklubben)
KAT KL KØN FARVE OPDRÆTTER EJER RESULTAT

Winnetou's Sealed With a Kiss 9 Hun SIA n K. Petersen M. Vedel Ex 2
S*Elegant Angel's Exel 9 Hun SIA n Ejer L.Gullberg/J.RutgersmarkCAC, BIV
Piltoft's Lady Ameera 9 Hun SIA n Ejer T. Piltoft Ex 4
S*Tammee's Quite Qutie 9 Hun SIA n I. Magnusson M. Madsen Ex 3
Snowflake Savona 11 Hun SIA n J. Larsen I. Jensen Ex 2
Mariol's Stella Feelante 11 Hun SIA n C. & A. Kelvink I. Magnusson Ex 1, BIS 6-10
Zafiramis Paloma 3 Hun SIA a Ejer H. Nording CACS, NOM
Pendlemist Hi Grissom 7 Han SIA a E. Richardson K.Foldager/K.Hansen CACIB
S*Chamytas Lilac Princess 7 Hun SIA c I. & B. Kjellgren I. Jensen CACIB
Skuld Asynje 11 Hun SIA f Ejer S. Qvick Ex 1
Filihankats Crispus 9 Han SIA n 21 P. Irbil L. Madsen/J. Andersen CAC



LoveOriental Edmund 8 Han SIA n 21 A. Vorobjova K. Leino CAPIB
S*Tammee's Queen of Quick 5 Hun SIA a 21 Ejer I. Magnusson CAGCIB
S*Tammee's Starlight Shadow 7 Hun OSH n Ejer I. Magnusson CACIB
FI*Santuzzan Madame Butterfly 5 Hun OSH f S. Rosberg T. Piltoft CAGCIB
FI*Clamoris Finn 12 Han OSH n 22 T. Torkko M. Madsen Ex1, BIS 3-6
S*Sandvretens Flamenco 5 Hun OSH n 24 M. Ljungdahl C. Roth CAGCIB
Piltoft's Mr. Tamborine Man 12 Han OSH d 24 Ejer T. Piltoft Ex 1
Winnetou's Soldier Blue 12 Han OSH a 24 Ejer K. Petersen Ex1, NOM
S*Ivanthes Dddux 5 Han OSH b 24 B. Malmquist C. Olin CAGCIB
S*Hi Tor's Ultimate UnitofKattilan 6 Han OSH b 24 B. Schmidt M. Aldén CAGPIB, NOM
Yulliano Narsil*CZ 6 Han OSH e 24 P. Jurutkova C. & L. Kyed CAGPIB, BIS kastrat
Winter Storm Narsil*CZ 3 Hun OSH f 24 Ejer P. Jurutkova CACS, BIS voksen
Piltoft's Moonlight Shadow 12 Hun OSH f 24 Ejer T. Piltoft Ex 1
FIN*Kattilan Mara Katti 1 Han OSH n 25 E. Vuojolahti B. Schmidt HP, BIS voksen
Quan Tamashii 1 Han OSH n 03 C. Machura K. Leino HP, NOM
Bestcats Electrify Exclusive 4 Han OSH b 03 M. Bestmann K. Leino ABS
Ivanthes Eeenya 11 Hun OSH f 03 24 B. Malmquist C. Olin ABS
S*Wildbackens Ziggy Stardust 3 Han BAL c M. Almqvist M. Lundgren ABS
IDP*Swe-Scot Ronya 10 Hun BAL h A. Lindström I. Andersson CAP, BIS kastrat
S*Spotless Inge 9 Han OLH o 22 A. & I. Andersson I. Andersson CAC
FI*Birregin Non Solo Calcio 11 Han SYS n 03 21 R. Bogdanoff M. Lampinen Ex 1, NOM

Rødovre 10. marts 2012 (Racekatten)
KAT KL KØN FARVE OPDRÆTTER EJER RESULTAT

Winnetou's Sealed With a Kiss 9 Hun SIA n K. Petersen M. Vedel Ex 2
S*Elegant Angel's Exel 9 Hun SIA n Ejer L.Gullberg/J.RutgersmarkCAC
Piltoft's Lady Ameera 9 Hun SIA n Ejer T. Piltoft Ex 3
S*Tammee's Quite Qutie 9 Hun SIA n I. Magnusson M. Madsen Ex 4
Snowflake Savona 11 Hun SIA n J. Larsen I. Jensen Ex 2
Mariol's Stella Feelante 11 Hun SIA n C. & A. Kelvink I. Magnusson Ex 1, BIV, BIS 6-10
S*Tammee's Obelix One 6 Han SIA a I. Magnusson G. Persson CAGPIB
S*Chamytas Lilac Princess 9 Hun SIA c I. & B. Kjellgren I. Jensen CAC
Skuld Asynje 11 Hun SIA f Ejer S. Qvick Ex 1 
Filihankats Crispus 9 Han SIA n 21 P. Irbil L. Madsen/J. Andersen CAC
LoveOriental Edmund 10 Han SIA n 21 A. Vorobjova K. Leino CAP, NOM
S*Tammee's Queen of Quick 9 Hun SIA a 21 Ejer I. Magnusson CAC, NOM
S*Tammee's Starlight Shadow 9 Hun OSH n Ejer I. Magnusson CAC
FI*Santuzzan Madame Butterfly 7 Hun OSH f S. Rosberg T. Piltoft CACIB
FI*Clamoris Finn 12 Han OSH n 22 T. Torkko M. Madsen Ex 1, BIS 3-6 
S*Sandvretens Flamenco 7 Hun OSH n 24 M. Ljungdahl C. Roth CACIB
Piltoft's Mr. Tamborine Man 12 Han OSH d 24 Ejer T. Piltoft Ex 1, NOM
Winnetou's Soldier Blue 12 Han OSH a 24 Ejer K. Petersen Ex 1
S*Ivanthes Dddux 5 Han OSH b 24 B. Malmquist C. Olin CAGCIB
S*Hi Tor's Ultimate UnitofKattilan 6 Han OSH b 24 B. Schmidt M. Aldén CAGPIB
Yulliano Narsil*CZ 6 Han OSH e 24 P. Jurutkova C. & L. Kyed CAGPIB, BIS kastrat
Winter Storm Narsil*CZ 3 Hun OSH f 24 Ejer P. Jurutkova CACS, BIS voksen
FIN*Kattilan Mara Katti 1 Han OSH n 25 E. Vuojolahti B. Schmidt HP
Quan Tamashii 1 Han OSH n 03 C. Machura K. Leino HP, BIS vosken
Bestcats Electrify Exclusive 4 Han OSH b 03 M. Bestmann K. Leino ABS
Ivanthes Eeenya 11 Hun OSH f 03 24 B. Malmquist C. Olin ABS
S*Wildbackens Ziggy Stardust 3 Han BAL c M. Almqvist M. Lundgren ABS
IDP*Swe-Scot Ronya 10 Hun BAL h A. Lindström I. Andersson CAP, BIS kastrat
S*Spotless Inge 9 Han OLH o 22 A. & I. Andersson I. Andersson CAC
FI*Birregin Non Solo Calcio 11 Han SYS n 03 21 R. Bogdanoff M. Lampinen Ex 1, NOM
Winnetou's Kuld 19 OSH Ejer K. Petersen BIS kuld

Fredericia 31. marts 2012
KAT KL KØN FARVE OPDRÆTTER EJER RESULTAT

Nissens Gao 2 Han SIA n Ejer A. & E. Nissen HP, BIV
Nissens Lexie 2 Hun SIA n Ejer A. & E. Nissen HP, NOM
Winnetou's Sealed With a Kiss 9 Hun SIA n K. Petersen M. Vedel CAC
S*Sandvretens X-Man 10 Han SIA n M. Ljungdahl A. Stewart CAP
Nissens Oskar 10 Han SIA n A. & E. Nissen L. Jakobsen Ex 2
Skuld Åmand 11 Han SIA n Ejer S. Qvick Ex 1, BIS 6-10
Nissens Fonso 1 Han SIA a Ejer A. & E. Nissen HP, NOM
Nissens Sandi 12 Han SIA a Ejer A. & E. Nissen Ex 1 
Haslunds Viola 5 Hun SIA c Ejer C. & J. Haslund Ex 2
Nissens Lara 5 Hun SIA c Ejer A. & E. Nissen CAGCIB, BIV
Kiesbüy's Mansur 7 Han SIA c L. Kiesbüy A. & E. Nissen CACIB
Klingeskovs Kira II 7 Hun SIA c K. Østerby A. & E. Nissen CACIB
Nissens Simone 12 Hun SIA c Ejer A. & E. Nissen Ex 1
Nissens Sara 12 Hun SIA c Ejer A. & E. Nissen Ex 2
Filihankats Crispus 7 Han SIA n 21 P. Irbil L. Madsen/J. Andersen CACIB, BIS voksen
Taylan Naryschkina 10 Han SIA n 21 Ejer H. Petersen CAP, NOM
Filihankats Rainer 12 Han SIA n 21 P. Irbil K. Buna Ex 1
FI*LoveOriental Gaviota 12 Hun SIA n 21 A. Vorobjova H. Petersen Ex 1, NOM



Bellamis' On the Rocks 6 Hun SIA b 21 Ejer D. Kaae CAGPIB, BOX kastrat
Knick-Knack Uno 11 Han SIA b 21 M. Lange L. Jakobsen Ex 1, NOM
Bellamis' Hotlips 9 Hun SIA c 21 D. & M. Kaae D. Kaae CACIB, BOX voksen
S*Jackpott's New Dawn 10 Hun OSH n C. Lindell M. Mejdahl CAP
Nissens Rikki 11 Hun OSH a Ejer A. & E. Nissen Ex 1, NOM
FIN*Feanorian's Bow Wow 1 Han OSH c K. Kemppainen A. & E. Nissen HP, NOM
FI*Santuzzan Madame Butterfly 5 Hun OSH f S. Rosberg T. Piltoft CAGCIB, NOM
Toshi Van Scalindjo 12 Hun OSH f D. Knoop K. Marseen Ex 1
Petheaven Irish Mountiain Dew Ib 12 Han OSH o M. Mejdahl L. Jakobsen Ex 1
Bestcats Incredible Illusion 9 Hun OSH fs M. Bestmann P. Pedersen ABS
Piltoft's Mr. Tamborine Man 12 Han OSH d 24 Ejer T. Piltoft Ex 1, BIS 3-6
Yulliano Narsil*CZ 6 Han OSH e 24 P. Jurutkova C. & L. Kyed CAGPIB, BIS kastrat
Winnteour's Silver Snow Flake 9 Hun OSH ns 24 K. Petersen A. Stewart CAC
(N) Morcheeba's Legolas 2 Han OSH n 03 Ø. Hornslien P. Pedersen ABS
Petheaven Irish Coffee 11 Han OSH o 03 Ejer M. Mejdahl Ex 1
Petheaven Irish Ale 11 Hun OSH o 03 Ejer M. Mejdahl Ex 1
Cassandra of Lancarrow 12 Hun OSH bs 03 22Ejer C. Riis Ex 1
Arjuna's Mr. Weasley 6 Han SYS b 03 21 A. Korsbakke L. Sørensen CAGPIB, NOM
Kamyne Hexia de Trick 11 Hun BAL c 21 L. Sørensen T. Trillinggaard Ex 1
Scala of Lancarrow 9 Hun OLH fs 22 Ejer C. Riis CAC, NOM
Quasana's Djintan 5 Hun OLH g D. Hoedelmans L. Sørensen ABS
Kamyne Røde Slyngel 11 Han OLH d 24 Ejer L. Sørensen Ex 1, NOM
S*Jackpott's New Dawn 17 Hun OSH n C. Lindell M. Mejdahl II
(N) Morcheeba's Legolas 17 Han OSH n 03 Ø. Hornslien P. Pedersen ABS
Nissens Lexie 17 Hun SIA n Ejer A. & E. Nissen III
Bellamis' On the Rocks 17 Hun SIA b 21 Ejer D. Kaae I, BIS veteran
Arjuna's Mr. Weasley 17 Han SYS b 03 21 A. Korsbakke L. Sørensen I, NOM

Fredericia 1. april 2012
KAT KL KØN FARVE OPDRÆTTER EJER RESULTAT

Nissens Gao 2 Han SIA n Ejer A. & E. Nissen ABS
Elegantia's Kenzy Ex'animo 6 Han SIA n P. Nyrup B. Dyrberg CAGPIB 
Piltoft's Lady Ameera 9 Hun SIA n Ejer T. Piltoft CAC, BIV, BOX voksen
Winnetou's Sealed With a Kiss 9 Hun SIA n K. Petersen M. Vedel Ex 2
Snowflake Savona 9 Hun SIA n J. Larsen I. Jensen Ex 1
S*Sandvretens X-Man 10 Han SIA n M. Ljungdahl A. Stewart Ex 1 % certifikat
Nissens Fonso 1 Han SIA a Ejer A. & E. Nissen ABS
Nissens Sandi 12 Han SIA a Ejer A. & E. Nissen ABS
Haslunds Viola 5 Hun SIA c Ejer C. & J. Haslund CAGCIB
Nissens Lara 5 Hun SIA c Ejer A. & E. Nissen ABS
S*Chamytas Lilac Princess 7 Hun SIA c I. & B. Kjellgren I. Jensen CACIB
Nissens Simone 12 Hun SIA c Ejer A. & E. Nissen ABS
Filihankats Crispus 7 Han SIA n 21 P. Irbil L. Madsen/J. Andersen CACIB, BIS voksen
S*Jackpott's New Dawn 10 Hun OSH n C. Lindell M. Mejdahl CAP
Nissens Rikki 11 Hun OSH a Ejer A. & E. Nissen ABS
Toshi Van Scalindjo 12 Hun OSH f D. Knoop K. Marseen Ex 1, NOM
Piltoft's Mr. Tamborine Man 12 Han OSH d 24 Ejer T. Piltoft Ex 1, BIS 3-6
Yulliano Narsil*CZ 6 Han OSH e 24 P. Jurutkova C. & L. Kyed CAGPIB, BIS kastrat
Noble Red van Scalindjo 9 Han OSH d 25 D. Knoop L. Christiansen CAC
Winnteour's Silver Snow Flake 9 Hun OSH ns 24 K. Petersen A. Stewart CAC, NOM
Cassandra of Lancarrow 12 Hun OSH bs 03 22Ejer C. Riis Ex 1, NOM
Petheaven Irish Coffee 11 Han OSH o 03 Ejer M. Mejdahl Ex 1
Petheaven Irish Ale 11 Hun OSH o 03 Ejer M. Mejdahl Ex 1, BIS 6-10
Scala of Lancarrow 9 Hun OLH fs 22 Ejer C. Riis CAC
Kamyne Hexia de Trick 11 Hun BAL c 21 L. Sørensen T. Trillinggaard Ex 1
S*Jackpott's New Dawn 17 Hun OSH n C. Lindell M. Mejdahl BIS veteran


